
SINGLE PATIENT LEDGER
Lapeer Dental Centre

Date: Page:04/07/2020 1

Patient Name: Chart Number:

Billing Type:

DATE TEETH DESCRIPTION PATIENT CHARGE PAYMENT BALANCE

Julie Hintz
228 Falling Leaf Drive
Lapeer, MI  48446

HI0143

 1

11/03/2019 Patient Balance Forward 0.00 0.00
* 11/04/2019 Intraoral Periapical Images Julie 32.00 32.00
* 11/04/2019 Limited oral evaluation Julie 80.00 112.00
* 11/04/2019  3 Re-cement or re-bond crown Julie 131.00 243.00
* 11/04/2019 12 Re-cement or re-bond crown Julie 131.00 374.00
* 11/07/2019 Delta Write Off Julie -88.00 286.00
* 11/07/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie -227.60 58.40
* 11/07/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie -58.40 0.00
* 12/02/2019 Perio Charting Julie 0.00 0.00
* 12/02/2019 Comprehensive oral evaluation Julie 94.00 94.00
* 12/02/2019 Prophylaxis-adult Julie 96.00 190.00
* 12/02/2019 Intraoral Full Mouth Images Julie 142.00 332.00
* 12/04/2019 Delta Write Off Julie -24.00 308.00
* 12/04/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie -70.00 238.00
* 12/04/2019 Delta Write Off Julie -54.00 184.00
* 12/04/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie -184.00 0.00
* 12/05/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie 0.00 0.00
* 12/05/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie 0.00 0.00
* 12/18/2019 11 Crown-porcelain/ceramic substr Julie 1113.00 1113.00
* 12/18/2019 12 Crown-porcelain/ceramic substr Julie 1113.00 2226.00
* 12/23/2019 Delta Write Off Julie -424.00 1802.00
* 12/23/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie -720.80 1081.20
* 12/23/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan Julie -1081.20 0.00
* 01/16/2020 11 RE/TEMP Julie 0.00 0.00
* 01/28/2020 11 CC cement crown Julie 0.00 0.00

TOTAL PATIENT BALANCE AS OF 04/07/2020: 0.00

* Procedures that have been placed in History.


